

Invoice



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

**P.O. Box 758
Smyrna, GA 30081**

ARDITO
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
GEORGIA UTILITY CONTRACTOR

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Date	Invoice #
9/21/2023	2186

Bill To

City of Smyrna
P. O. Box 1226
Smyrna, Ga. 30081

Project

Jonquil Dr. Emergency Storm Drain Repair

Terms

Net 30

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Storm Drain Repair				
Jonquil Drive				
Between Corn Road and Mosaic Way				
August 30 - September 20, 2023				
- 78" CMP Storm Pipe Removal	L.F.	40	60.00	2,400.00
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	L.F.	96	4.00	384.00
- Haul Off (Concrete/ Asphalt)	C.Y.	10	45.00	450.00
- Haul Off (Dirt/ Mud/ Debris)	C.Y.	34	45.00	1,530.00
- Steel Plates (Typ. 5' x 8')	EA	3	550.00	1,650.00
- Traffic Control	EA	16	550.00	8,800.00
- Mobilization (John Deere 892, John Deere 135G, Takeuchi TB280FR, Takeuchi TB257, Takeuchi TL240, Bomag Trench Roller Packer)	EA	6	600.00	3,600.00
- Erosion Control (Each Per Week)	EA	3	1,200.00	3,600.00
- 78" CMP Storm Drain Installation 10-12 ft. Depth	L.F.	40	731.72	29,268.80
- Cast in Place Top Only with Ring and Cover Double Wing	EA	0	2,600.00	0.00
- Cast In Place Throat	EA	0	1,200.00	0.00
- Storm Drain Inlet (4 ft. Square Brick Inlet)	V.F.	0	700.00	0.00
- 78" Precast Concrete Headwall	EA	1	9,010.00	9,010.00
- Type III Rip Rap Install	TN	73.42	155.00	11,380.10
- Construction Entrance Install Plus Staging Area	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
- Tree Removal 12" - 24"	EA	6	850.00	5,100.00
- Tree Removal 24" - 48"	EA	4	850.00	3,400.00
- 8" GAB, 6" Concrete Trench Cap 1 ft. larger than ditch in all directions,	S.F.	0	10.25	0.00
2" Asphalt				
- 24 inch Concrete Roll Back Curb	L.F.	0	32.50	0.00
- Sidewalk 4 Inches	S.F.	0	10.00	0.00
- Landscape Seed & Straw	S.F.	0	0.25	0.00
- Landscape Complete	S.F.	0	0.25	0.00
- Construction Road (160 x 12 ft.), Grading, Compaction, Geotextile Matting and Compacted G.A.B.	EA	1	8,500.00	8,500.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240

Total Cost:



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

**P.O. Box 758
Smyrna, GA 30081**

ARDITO
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
GEORGIA UTILITY CONTRACTOR

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
9/21/2023	2186

Bill To
City of Smyrna P. O. Box 1226 Smyrna, Ga. 30081

Project
Jonquil Dr. Emergency Storm Drain Repair

Terms
Net 30

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
- Additional Traffic Control Devices; Two Portable Traffic Signals, 36 Plastic Water Barrier Wall - 8 Weeks	Wk	3	4,885.00	14,655.00
- Stream/ Storm Drain By-Pass Pumping with 12" D.I. Conduit Road Crossing, 6" By-Pass Pump and Hoses	Wk	3	2,750.00	8,250.00
- Grading Complete Including; Additional Clearing of Tree Brush and Over-growth on Sewer ROW, Tree Stump Removal, Securing Existing 8" Water Main with Utility Pole - Steel Plates & Rigging Equipment Etc., Construction Road Removal/ Cleanup, Footings for Modified Catch Basins on 78" CMP,	L.S.	1	14,832.16	14,832.16
- Additional # 57 Stone	TN	144	155.00	22,320.00
- Relocate 8" Ductile Iron Water Main with 12" Steel Casing, LOC Gaskets and MJ Sleeves.	L.F.	60	165.00	9,900.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240	Total Cost: \$165,030.06
---	---------------------------------